WAVESTONE SA

WAVESTONE SA

ISIN: FR0013357621

Overview

2024/08/09 17:09:32

Price
51.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.58% (0.30)

FR0013357621
WAVE
Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,285 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

51.30 EUR (2)
52.90 EUR (200)
51.50 EUR
52.20 EUR
51.50 EUR
51.30 EUR
51.818886 EUR
4,670
120,421.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a68096b78b3d44384a78143a937eaaa6222622e967c641b7af7f86308ecedcb&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=593f73257a63b1776&time=1723308905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad026d5cd8799bd4a0d1992c182b3b19d896d60eb60daafa38c4ddaa033d5afb&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c069b968eef09a43b&time=1723308905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d03fc928ec9d72f818742e58232c94ea5d9393bfb53d724134c7c50a57d00ca&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a56f2cb3ebb88922&time=1723308905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=950fc7cbdedd77ca96ef32eac560cad0c989241ab994d613dcdcfc7a707604fb&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9452a3c935be6c3a3&time=1723308905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0eb15594cf47480b8bbdce01b3597488fd81ed03fb747fd1ab2879dece263e22&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c6412df01973816a&time=1723308905&tool=RSC

WAVESTONE SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:09:32

Price
51.60 EUR

Difference (] 0.58% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013357621
Symbol WAVE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,285 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.30 EUR (2)
Ask (Ask size) 52.90 EUR (200)
Open 51.50 EUR
High 52.20 EUR
Low 51.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.30 EUR
VWAP 51.818886 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,670
Trading volume 120,421.00
Number of trades 147
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.88% -4.97% +17.81%
Perf (abs.) -6.30 -2.70 +7.80
Beta 0.90 0.93 0.86

Volatility 33.41 3153 34.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WAVESTONE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:08 51.20 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 51.80 EUR
09

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 49.60 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 50.80 EUR

09
Euronext Paris

2024/08/ 17:09 51.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.12

51.46 EUR (8,911)
54.96 EUR (11,104)
56.60 EUR (11,495)
54.26 EUR (10,742)

67.20 EUR (2024/06/07)

49.25 EUR (2024/08/05)

67.20 EUR (2024/06/07)

40.70 EUR (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

11

147
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443330

WAVESTONE SA

09

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12 50.70 EUR 0.00 1
09
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503701

WAVESTONE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WAVESTONE

Contact Details
WAVESTONE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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